Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Num.

90

136
147
97
190
54

79
99
218
84
69

220
131
92
51
195
49
17

133

226
34
124
193
20
164
146
100
192
116

Nome

12 CORRIDA DO IPE

Sx. ldd.

JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS PEREIRADA M 27

SILVA

MARCOS GABRIEL PINTO DE OLIVEIRA

MATEUS GALDINO

JONATAN SILVA

VALDEVINO PALHARES

ELTON MARCOS PEREIRA DA MOTA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE PEREIRA
JOSE GERALDO DAMASCENO MELO
KAUA KEVEN BRITO DOS SANTOS
JACKSON GOMES DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO ANTONIO FERREIRA
JUNIOR

MICHEL BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ GUSTAVO FERREIRA

JOAO PEDRO MARINHO RIBEIRO
EDUARDO TOCCHIO RIBEIRO
VITOR ANDRE FERREIRA
EDILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
ANDERSON PEREIRA DA MOTA

MAE-D ORESTES DA SILVA BARBOSA

PAULO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS CESAR FERREIRA

ALEX CANDIDO DA SILVA
VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA MARMORO
ANTONIO DAVI DOS SANTOS
PEDRO HENRIQUE

MATEUS DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
JOSE GOMES DE LIMA NETO
VANDER CARLOS LUIZ

KASSIANO MIGUEL SILVA REIS

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

M 28
M 24
M 28
M 47
M 42

30
26
17
32

= £ £ £ £

34

37
27
22
39
38
49

= £ £ £ £ £ £

44

<

18

56
42
34
29
54
25
20
34
45

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

14

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M2529 -
M2529 -
M1424 -
M2529 1
M4549 1
M4044 1
M3034 1
M2529 2
M1424 1
M3034 2
M3034 3
M3539 1
M2529 3
M1424 2
M3539 2
M3539 3
M4549 2
M4044 2
M1424 3
M5559 1
M4044 3
M3034 4
M2529 4
M5054 1
M2529 5
M1424 4
M3034 5
M4549 3
M1424 5

Equipe
CAFE ORFEU

PE Q VOA
EQUIPE BOTELHOS
JONATAN SILVA TREINADOR
FENIX DIVISA NOVA

EQUIPE AMMJ CURVE
ACADEMIA

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

OLHA QUEM CORRE

FENIX DIVISA NOVA
JONATAN SILVA TREINADOR

OLHA QUEM CORRE
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
CLINIFISIO
ALIVE PRO-FITNESS
SUPERANDO LIMITES
LETS RUN

EQUIPE AMMJ CURVE
ACADEMIA

EQUIPE AMMJ CURVE
ACADEMIA

MINAS RUNNERS
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE
JEQUITIBA RUN
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
VOGO

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

EQUIPE AMMJ CURVE
ACADEMIA

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo

00:18:12.78

00:18:32.21
00:19:25.60
00:19:34.00
00:19:55.63
00:20:10.80

00:20:12.72
00:20:22.41
00:20:33.21
00:20:45.61
00:21:01.18

00:21:28.16
00:21:30.78
00:21:47.27
00:21:59.57
00:22:15.54
00:22:24.18
00:22:32.20

00:22:34.28

00:22:44.28
00:22:59.10
00:23:01.47
00:23:01.75
00:23:04.46
00:23:05.02
00:23:20.62
00:23:21.23
00:23:33.70
00:23:34.81

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:12.19
00:18:30.98
00:19:24.40
00:19:33.24
00:19:55.28
00:20:09.34

00:20:10.50
00:20:18.39
00:20:31.96
00:20:42.69
00:20:59.21

00:21:24.02
00:21:28.86
00:21:45.67
00:21:57.49
00:22:14.74
00:22:18.05
00:22:29.28

00:22:31.55

00:22:42.46
00:22:57.63
00:22:58.08
00:22:58.97
00:23:00.32
00:23:02.41
00:23:13.81
00:23:21.23
00:23:31.25
00:23:31.68



Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59

Num.

30
201
134
225
158
106

194
59
91

202
76
31
37

173
63
163
101
82
50
177
222
227
93
98
159
15
200

57

129

Nome
BRUNO FLAVIO DE OLIVEIRA
WILLYAN MACHADO VIEIRA
MAGNUM DE SOUSA DO CARMO
JOSE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
NILVAN MARCIANO DO ROSARIO
JUAN HENRIQUE FARIA PEREIRA

VITOR ALEXANDRE ROSA MACIEL
FABIO LUIZ GONCALVES BASTOS

JOAO PEDRO DE ASSIS BOAVENTURA

WILSON MARFORIO MENDES
GLEICON NERI MORAIS
CAIO LUIZ SILVA MARCACINI

CESAR AUGUSTO MARTINS DA SILVEIRA

ROBERIO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
FELIPE EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
PAULO SERGIO GONCALVES
JOSE HORACIO FERREIRA

ISAAC GONCALVES JUSTINO
EDILSON FRANCISCO DOS REIS
SAMUEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MATEUS REGIS FERRAZ
ANTONIO CARLOS MACIEL

JOAO SIDNEI PEREIRA MACHADO
JOSE CLAUDIO SILVA

OTAVIO DA COSTA VIANA
ANDERSON DE ALMEIDA

MISAEL ELIAS CAETANO DA SILVA

FABIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA

AGEU LUCAS GONCALVES

LUIZ EURIPEDES GONCALVES
BOAVENTURA

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

12 CORRIDA DO IPE

Sx. ldd.

39
53
36
52
38

= £ £ £ £ £

20

19
51
33
52
47
19

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

19

55
33
29
68
18
42
16
43
59
43
63
26
45

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

27

<

27

<

18
38

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 4
M5054 2
M3539 5
M5054 3
M3539 6
M1424 6
M1424 7
M5054 4
M3034 6
M5054 5
M4549 4
M1424 8
M1424 9
M5559 2
M3034 7
M2529 6
M6069 1
M1424 10
M4044 4
M1424 11
M4044 5
M5559
M4044 6
M6069 2
M2529 7
M4549 5
M2529 8
M2529 9
M1424 12
M3539 7

Equipe
POLO CLIMATIZACAO
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

ASSESSORIA VITORINO
JEQUITIBIKERS

STUDIO SAUDE EM
MOVIMENTO

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
OLHA QUEM CORRE
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
ISABELLE SILVA
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

MARIA RIBEIRO
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

FENIX DIVISA NOVA
MUZAMBINHO

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

JONATAN SILVA TREINADOR

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
EQUIPE AMMJ CURVE
ACADEMIA

EQUIPE AMMJ CURVE
ACADEMIA

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:23:36.39
00:23:46.34
00:23:49.16
00:24:11.57
00:24:09.91
00:24:35.65

00:24:27.94
00:24:31.91
00:24:39.86
00:24:57.45
00:25:21.77
00:25:42.49
00:25:47.99

00:25:52.19
00:26:07.92
00:25:59.66
00:25:57.85
00:26:04.72
00:26:23.07
00:26:22.01
00:26:59.11
00:26:32.12
00:26:48.50
00:27:29.95
00:27:08.52
00:27:23.48

00:27:10.84

00:27:12.88

00:27:32.49
00:28:05.52

Pagina:

Liquido
00:23:34.51
00:23:37.95
00:23:46.43
00:24:03.35
00:24:08.26
00:24:21.61

00:24:26.54
00:24:26.62
00:24:31.83
00:24:49.82
00:25:08.60
00:25:22.32
00:25:41.68

00:25:45.82
00:25:46.33
00:25:49.05
00:25:51.88
00:25:58.57
00:26:16.27
00:26:21.77
00:26:26.49
00:26:30.74
00:26:41.73
00:26:47.23
00:26:58.66
00:27:03.35

00:27:05.31
00:27:07.15

00:27:26.48
00:27:46.50



12 CORRIDA DO IPE

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

60

61
62
63
64

65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72

73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86

87
88
89

Num.

16

94
121
217
203

228
46

77
73
95
85

70
23

88
180
137
151

150
61
143
55
176
96

78
189
103

160
199
205

Nome

ANDERSON DE MELO RIBEIRO

JOAO VICTOR ALMEIDA DE SOUZA
LEONARDO VINICIUS SILVA BARBOSA
DAVI HENRIQUE SALES SILVA

YAGO HENRICO DA MOTA MACHADO

JOAO BATISTA VIDAL
DAVID JONAS ROSA FERREIRA

GUILHERME MENDES DE MELO
HYAN VENANCIO

JOAQUIM DA SILVA ALMEIDA JUNIOR
JAISON MUNIZ ALVES

GABRIEL HENRIQUE ALBO

ARNALDO FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO
BARBOSA

JOAO FLAVIO ARAUJO SILVA
SAVIO SILVA MARTINS

MARCUS PAULO BEGALLI BATISTA
MILTON VIEIRA MARTINS

MAYCON AURELIO DOS SANTOS
FAUSTO NOGUEIRA SOARES
MARIO SERGIO DIAS

EVANDRO LIMA

SAMIR VICENTE RIBEIRO BLAGITZ
JONAS HENRIQUE MARQUES

GUSTAVO DA SILVA ALVES
LUCAS ANTONIO VIEIRA MRTINS
JOSE ROBERTO COUTO

ADENILSON SALDANHA GONCALVES E
SILVA

OTAVIO NICODEMO DE OLIVEIRA
WAGNER MENDES MONDIN
FELIPE EDUARDO BEGALLI

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.

<

35

23
24
16

= £ £ £

14

<

69

<

24

27
30
27

= £ £ £

34

<

32

<

36

40
28
30

= £ £ £

57

29
32
36
38

51

= £ £ £ £ £

29

31
33
73

= £ £ £

42

<

22
39
37

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 8
M1424 13
M1424 14
M1424 15
M1424 16
M6069 3
M1424 17
M2529 10
M3034 8
M2529 11
M3034 9
M3034 10
M3539 9
M4044 7
M2529 12
M3034 11
M5559 4
M2529 13
M3034 12
M3539 10
M3539 11
M5054 6
M2529 14
M3034 13
M3034 14
M7099 1
M4044 8
M1424 18
M3539 12
M3539 13

Equipe

EQUIPE AMMJ CURVE
ACADEMIA

CALDENSE

EQUIPE AMMJ CURVE
ACADEMIA

ASSESSORIA VITORINO

EQUIPE AMMJ CURVE
ACADEMIA

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO
SICOOB AGROCREDI

EQUIPE AMMJ CURVE
ACADEMIA

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

ARAME TURISMO

F2 ASSESSORIA DE
CAMPINAS

ALPHA

TEAMLIPINHO

EQUIPE AMMJ CURVE
ACADEMIA

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo

00:27:52.70

00:27:56.71
00:28:18.22
00:28:12.73
00:28:27.85

00:28:36.71

00:28:37.26

00:28:35.31
00:29:08.16
00:28:56.54

00:28:53.27

00:29:14.43

00:29:13.00

00:29:06.15
00:29:30.74
00:30:09.81

00:30:27.62

00:30:27.97
00:30:52.79
00:30:43.36
00:30:58.16
00:31:07.93

00:30:46.23

00:31:33.52
00:31:28.80
00:32:00.10
00:31:35.21

00:31:54.51
00:31:48.17
00:32:06.27

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:47.08
00:27:48.99
00:28:02.28
00:28:05.27
00:28:23.88

00:28:31.34

00:28:32.59

00:28:33.42
00:28:33.71
00:28:43.71

00:28:49.29

00:28:54.85

00:28:59.85

00:29:02.41
00:29:13.26
00:30:04.16

00:30:06.62

00:30:14.48
00:30:26.37
00:30:26.76
00:30:39.18
00:30:39.89

00:30:41.09

00:31:04.98
00:31:10.71
00:31:13.51
00:31:20.39

00:31:23.59
00:31:31.47
00:31:48.50



12 CORRIDA DO IPE

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

90
91
92

93
94
95
9%
97

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Num.

168
58
128

221
53
111
56
38

138
157
66
224
130
125
81
196
219
223
48
74
39

62
132
64
135
89
126
102

Nome
RAFAEL COELHO BRASIL
FABIO BETTI SULEIMAN
LUIZ CARLOS RAMOS

CAIO CESAR TEIXEIRA DE MELO
ELTON FABIO DO PRADO

JULIO CESAR CORREA JUNIOR
FABIANO PAULINO DA COSTA

CEZAR AUGUSTO DE CASTILHO
PEREIRA

MARCUS VINICIUS BARBOSA LIMA
NILTON DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
FLAVIO HENRIQUE VILAS BOAS
PLINIO MARCOS DE ALMEIDA GIANNELLI
LUIZ GUILHERME DE PAULA PEREIRA
LUCAS RABELO DE ALMEIDA

IGOR ANTONIO TELLES

VITOR ARAGAKI

TOMAS SOUZA GIANNELLI

ELISMAR BRITO DOS SANTOS
DIOVANE DIAS NOGUEIRA

GENIVAL EVANGELISTA DE SOUZA

NICOLAS RAFAEL DOS ANTOS
MACHADO

FELIPE AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO REIS
LUIZ OTAVIO BARZAGLI ALVES

FELIPE FAUSTINO

MAKSUEL DE SOUZA STOCK

JOAO MARCOS DE SOUZA FERREIRA
LUCAS SANTOS MORAES

JOSE LUIZ DIONIZIO

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.

28

34

<

49

37
37
21
44

= £ £ £ £

39

32
62
44
44
34
39
24
42
14
42
47

61

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ &<

33

23
43
23
30
17
21

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

61

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2529 15
M3034 15
M4549 6
M3539 14
M3539 15
M1424 19
M4044 9
M3539 16
M3034 16
M6069 4
M4044 10
M4044 11
M3034 17
M3539 17
M1424 20
M4044 12
M1424 21
M4044 13
M4549 7
M6069 5
M3034 18
M1424 22
M4044 14
M1424 23
M3034 19
M1424 24
M1424 25
M6069 6

Equipe
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

EQUIPE AMMJ CURVE
ACADEMIA

ENDORFINA DE RUA
GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

MAYARA E DIOVANI
BATUCADA PAULISTANA

GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO

EQUIPE DO LUIZAO

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:32:07.14
00:32:09.34

00:31:58.03

00:32:27.79
00:32:38.31
00:32:48.20
00:32:49.49

00:33:26.62

00:34:05.83
00:34:15.65
00:35:00.12
00:35:29.81
00:35:38.66
00:36:56.61
00:36:56.36
00:37:45.70
00:37:56.54
00:38:08.49
00:38:33.45
00:39:34.12

00:40:15.57

00:40:51.76
00:41:16.58
00:41:17.88
00:42:07.69
00:42:40.32
00:42:39.86

00:46:48.87

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:53.13
00:31:55.17

00:31:56.13

00:32:13.25
00:32:27.93
00:32:28.29
00:32:37.34

00:33:10.95

00:33:47.56
00:34:10.72
00:34:42.68
00:35:05.79
00:35:20.84
00:36:37.46
00:36:37.80
00:37:30.77
00:37:33.02
00:38:04.44
00:38:21.17
00:39:17.72

00:39:46.94

00:40:38.74
00:41:00.62
00:41:06.66
00:41:35.76
00:42:08.36
00:42:08.79

00:46:38.68



12 CORRIDA DO IPE

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Pagina:

SUPERACAO EVENTOS www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br



